
 

 

 
125 Route 340, Sparkill, New York 10976-1050 

www.stac.edu///845-398-4000 

UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR    
       THIS CALENDAR IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE        

Fall 2025 
Thursday August 28 – Monday September 1    Spartan Journey Orientation 

Mon.               Sept.  1 Labor Day Holiday – No Classes 

Tues.  Sept.  2 Fall 2025 Semester Begins – First Day of Classes 

Tues.- Tues. Sept. 2 - 9 Late Registration 

Tues.   Sept.  2 New Student Convocation 

Tues.  Sept. 9  Last day to add a course 

Fri.  Sept. 19 Last Day for 2026 graduates to apply for graduation 

Sat. - Tues. Oct.  11 – 14   Fall Study Days – No Classes 

Wed.   Oct. 15  Classes Resume 

Fri.  Oct.  17 Fall 2025 Online Midterm Grading Closes at 11am 

Wed.  Nov. 5              Deadline for Faculty to submit Grades for Spring/Summer Incompletes 

Thurs.  Nov. 6              Last day to Withdraw from Courses 

Wed. - Sun. Nov. 26 – 30   Thanksgiving Holiday – No Classes 

Mon.  Dec. 1   Classes Resume 

Mon.- Fri.  Dec. 8 - 12 Last Week of Classes & Exams 

Fri.  Dec. 12 Last Day of Classes (end of 14th week of Instruction) 

Tues.  Dec. 16 Fall 2025 Online Final Grading Closes at 11am 

January 1 Holiday 

January 19 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Holiday 

Winter Interim 2026 
Friday, January 2 through Friday, January 23 

Spring 2026 
Mon.  Jan. 26  Spring 2026 Semester Begins – First Day of Classes 

Mon.- Fri.   Jan. 26 - 30 Late Registration 

Fri.  Jan. 30  Last day to Add a Course 

Mon. - Fri. Mar. 9 - 13 Spring Break (after week 6) 

Mon.  Mar.  16 Classes Resume 

Weds.  Mar.  25 Deadline for Faculty to submit Grades for Fall/Winter Incompletes 

Fri.   Mar. 27  Spring 2026 Online Midterm Grading Closes at 11am 

Fri.  Apr. 3   Good Friday – Holiday 

Tues.  Apr. 7    Honors Convocation 

Fri.  Apr.  10  Last Day to Withdraw from Courses 

Mon.- Fri. May 4 – 8   Last Week of Classes & Exams 

Fri.  May 8             Last Day of Classes (end of 14th week of Instruction) 

Tues.  May 12 Spring 2026 Online Final Grading Closes at 11am 

Thurs.  May 14    68th Commencement 

Undergraduate Summer Sessions 2026 
Session I May 18 - June 12, Session II June 15 – July 10, Session III July 13 – August 7 

June 19 Juneteenth – Holiday 

Independence Day Observed July 3rd 

Graduate Summer Session Dates to be Announced. 
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